6:30 PM

6:50

7:05

7:30

7:50:

7:55

8:00

Phoenix Phil-Am Lions Club
SEPTEMBER 9,2020 Zoom Meeting

AGENDA

Meeting called to order
Lions Prayer
Welcome members & guest

September Birthday Celebrants

Guest Speaker

Approval of minutes
1st VP Report
2nd VP Report
3rd VP Report
Secretary's Report
Treasurer's Report

Service Reports:

Vision

Environment

Hunger

Pediatric Cancer Awareness
Diabetes Awareness

LEO Report

New Business:

Closing Prayer

Meeting Adjourned

Pres. Lion Nena

Lion
Pres. Lion Nena
Sec.Lion Grace

DG Chuck Matthews

Pres.Lion Nena

Lion Angie Radau

Lion Elizabeth Zapanta-Dispo
Lion Tom Jaeger

Lion Grace

Lion Mary Ann Solis

Lion Ric

Lion Grace

Lion Angie Radau
Lion Jocelyn Sloan
Lion Carol

PP Lion Emma

PP Mack

Pres.Lion Nena

"What do we Live For, if if is nof fo make Life less difficulf for each other”
George Elliof

THANK YOU EVERYONE FOR YOUR PRESENCE!

STAY SAFE,

WEAR MASK AND PRACTICE SOCIAL

DISTANCING



