Phoenix Phil-Am Lions Club SEPTEMBER 9,2020 Zoom Meeting AGENDA

6:30 PM	Meeting called to order Lions Prayer Welcome members & guest September Birthday Celebrants	Pres. Lion Nena Lion Pres. Lion Nena Sec.Lion Grace
6:50	Guest Speaker DG C	huck Matthews
7:30	Approval of minutes 1st VP Report 2nd VP Report 3rd VP Report Secretary's Report Treasurer's Report Vision Environment Hunger	Pres.Lion Nena Lion Angie Radau Lion Elizabeth Zapanta-Dispo Lion Tom Jaeger Lion Grace Lion Mary Ann Solis Lion Ric Lion Grace Lion Angie Radau
7:50: 7:55 8:00	Pediatric Cancer Awareness Diabetes Awareness LEO Report New Business: Closing Prayer Meeting Adjourned	Lion Jocelyn Sloan Lion Carol PP Lion Emma PP Mack Pres.Lion Nena

"What do we Live For, if it is not to make Life less difficult for each other"

George Elliot

THANK YOU EVERYONE FOR YOUR PRESENCE! STAY SAFE, WEAR MASK AND PRACTICE SOCIAL DISTANCING